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501 Masters Division Salzburg B 1

66,07Herman's Munster 4 3 11 0 37 19 17,86 2,38 Müllner Helden7 7
64,29Heavy's 7en 4 3 12 0 36 20 17,13 1,98 Fly High8 6
51,79DAWN 808 4 2 03 2 29 27 16,81 1,83 Crazy Ducks8 6
51,79Fly High 4 2 04 2 29 27 17,64 2,10 Heavy's 7en6 8
46,43Die Vierdarter 4 3 05 1 26 30 17,66 2,06 Nagey-Bar8 6
44,64Nagey-Bar 4 1 06 3 25 31 17,63 2,02 Die Vierdarter6 8
41,07Müllner Helden 4 0 27 2 23 33 17,05 1,76 Herman's Munster7 7
33,93Crazy Ducks 4 0 08 4 19 37 16,78 2,08 DAWN 8086 8

Name Team Ø MaxRk 501 PPD 501 Win
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Cricket
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Matthias  Rabben Fly High 20,86 20 20,86 26,37 8 2,48 3,6914 111
Julian Eisl Nagey-Bar 20,08 15 20,08 26,37 6 2,26 2,618 52
Marius Grabner Heavy's 7en 19,84 20 19,84 26,37 8 2,40 2,6715 103
Michael Estermann Die Vierdarter 19,74 20 19,74 27,83 8 2,14 2,8012 104
Norbert Wieder Herman's Munster 18,52 15 18,52 25,05 6 2,86 4,679 65
Manuel Wittmann Müllner Helden 18,29 15 18,29 22,77 6 1,85 2,838 66
Christoph Angerer Herman's Munster 18,28 20 18,28 25,05 8 2,46 3,7512 97
Marcel Schäfer Heavy's 7en 18,19 20 18,19 27,83 8 1,90 2,4016 118
Alex Schiessendoppler Nagey-Bar 18,17 20 18,17 27,83 8 2,10 3,0011 89
Gerald Költringer Die Vierdarter 17,91 15 17,91 24,56 6 2,05 2,907 410
Mario Reiter Herman's Munster 17,54 10 17,54 20,88 4 1,93 2,337 311
Stefan Pötzelsberger Crazy Ducks 17,36 10 17,36 19,27 4 1,81 2,254 312
Claus Wesely DAWN 808 17,36 10 17,36 25,05 4 1,84 2,226 313
Reinhard Erbschwendtner Fly High 17,20 15 17,20 20,33 6 1,91 2,287 214
Christian Stettner Herman's Munster 17,10 15 17,10 22,90 6 1,85 2,4011 415
Tobias Schickl Crazy Ducks 17,08 5 17,08 19,21 2 1,32 1,441 016
Hermann Oberascher Herman's Munster 17,06 5 17,06 20,88 2 2,25 2,505 417
Roman Aschauer Müllner Helden 16,96 20 16,96 21,95 8 1,78 3,186 418
Thomas  Schoerghofer Crazy Ducks 16,94 20 16,94 25,17 8 2,12 2,757 619
Roland Haslinger Müllner Helden 16,89 15 16,89 20,88 6 1,94 3,2010 420
Thomas Schmiderer DAWN 808 16,87 15 16,87 23,86 6 1,79 2,259 621
Heinz Stadler Fly High 16,76 15 16,76 21,78 6 1,86 2,838 422
Walter Zopf DAWN 808 16,74 5 16,74 21,78 2 1,70 2,001 123
Dominik Straßer Die Vierdarter 16,72 10 16,72 24,33 4 1,96 3,182 024
David Angerer Die Vierdarter 16,28 10 16,28 20,04 4 1,74 2,145 125
Josef Weissenbacher DAWN 808 16,25 5 16,25 20,88 2 1,70 1,833 126
CHRISTIAN NEUHOFER Nagey-Bar 16,20 5 16,20 18,48 2 1,82 2,131 027
Martin Bischof DAWN 808 16,20 10 16,20 20,88 4 1,61 1,785 228
Marcel Litzlfellner DAWN 808 16,17 15 16,17 20,79 6 1,97 3,0010 629
Lukas Breitfuss Die Vierdarter 16,15 15 16,15 21,78 6 2,10 3,006 330
Gery Herzgsell DAWN 808 16,11 5 16,11 20,88 2 1,20 2,003 131
Alexander Hueber Nagey-Bar 16,07 20 16,07 20,04 8 1,89 2,317 532
Ronald Stauffer Müllner Helden 16,04 5 16,04 20,04 2 1,40 1,502 133
Walter Hecht Herman's Munster 15,87 5 15,87 18,58 2 1,32 1,432 034
Hannes Pal Crazy Ducks 15,75 20 15,75 22,90 8 2,07 2,607 235
Ramis Libic Fly High 15,74 15 15,74 20,88 6 2,13 2,507 336
Christian Dürnberger Müllner Helden 15,64 20 15,64 21,05 8 1,48 2,008 237
Alexander Spatzenegger Fly High 15,50 5 15,50 20,33 2 1,79 2,142 038
Franz Wieland Heavy's 7en 15,31 20 15,31 20,88 8 1,74 2,3310 239
Christian  Kriechebauer Fly High 15,28 10 15,28 18,37 4 1,87 2,294 140
Markus Eder Herman's Munster 15,21 10 15,21 20,04 4 1,95 2,326 041
Gerald List Heavy's 7en 15,17 15 15,17 20,33 6 1,89 2,508 242
Stefan Pusch Die Vierdarter 15,12 5 15,12 18,19 2 1,44 1,571 043
Herbert Litzlfellner DAWN 808 14,89 15 14,89 19,00 6 1,69 2,147 244
Manuel Neuhofer Nagey-Bar 14,80 15 14,80 19,29 6 1,41 2,055 045
Bernhard Altendorfer Crazy Ducks 14,65 5 14,65 17,83 2 1,83 1,861 046
Daniel Lechner Nagey-Bar 14,60 5 14,60 17,07 2 1,48 1,714 047
Robin Alletsee Müllner Helden 14,20 5 14,20 21,43 2 1,25 1,672 148
Andreas Müller Die Vierdarter 13,36 5 13,36 15,00 2 1,53 1,753 049
Robert Kaltenegger Crazy Ducks 13,34 5 13,34 16,67 2 1,45 2,002 050
Helmut Haslinger Crazy Ducks 13,16 10 13,16 18,43 4 1,71 3,271 051
Markus Weichselbaumer Crazy Ducks 12,72 5 12,72 14,94 2 2,31 3,211 152
Christian Grubinger Heavy's 7en 11,11 5 11,11 16,67 2 1,29 1,571 053
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20,86Matthias  Rabben Fly High 320 11 0 01 0 00295 4 0 140
20,08Julian Eisl Nagey-Bar 315 5 0 02 0 00122 1 0 140
19,84Marius Grabner Heavy's 7en 520 10 0 03 0 00203 3 0 140
19,74Michael Estermann Die Vierdarter 220 10 0 04 1 00142 2 0 140
18,52Norbert Wieder Herman's Munster 315 6 0 05 0 00161 3 0 140
18,29Manuel Wittmann Müllner Helden 215 6 0 06 0 00110 1 0 140
18,28Christoph Angerer Herman's Munster 320 9 0 07 0 00132 0 0 140
18,19Marcel Schäfer Heavy's 7en 520 11 0 08 1 01132 1 0 159
18,17Alex Schiessendoppler Nagey-Bar 320 8 0 09 1 10110 2 1 180
17,91Gerald Költringer Die Vierdarter 315 4 0 010 0 10140 1 0 180
17,54Mario Reiter Herman's Munster 410 3 0 011 0 0060 2 0 100
17,36Stefan Pötzelsberger Crazy Ducks 110 3 0 012 0 0040 0 0 132
17,36Claus Wesely DAWN 808 310 3 0 013 0 0151 1 0 156
17,20Reinhard Erbschwendtn Fly High 515 2 0 014 0 0030 0 0 133
17,10Christian Stettner Herman's Munster 715 4 0 015 0 00100 0 0 132
17,08Tobias Schickl Crazy Ducks 15 0 0 016 0 0000 0 0 97
17,06Hermann Oberascher Herman's Munster 15 4 0 017 0 0010 1 0 133
16,96Roman Aschauer Müllner Helden 220 4 0 018 0 10130 2 0 180
16,94Thomas  Schoerghofer Crazy Ducks 120 6 0 019 0 00130 0 1 140
16,89Roland Haslinger Müllner Helden 615 4 0 020 0 1070 2 0 180
16,87Thomas Schmiderer DAWN 808 315 6 0 021 0 0091 1 0 140
16,76Heinz Stadler Fly High 415 4 0 022 0 1080 1 0 180
16,74Walter Zopf DAWN 808 05 1 0 023 0 0000 1 0 95
16,72Dominik Straßer Die Vierdarter 210 0 0 024 0 0090 0 0 123
16,28David Angerer Die Vierdarter 410 1 0 025 0 0040 0 0 140
16,25Josef Weissenbacher DAWN 808 25 1 0 026 0 0050 1 0 125
16,20CHRISTIAN NEUHOFER Nagey-Bar 15 0 0 027 0 0030 0 0 125
16,20Martin Bischof DAWN 808 310 2 0 028 0 0060 1 0 138
16,17Marcel Litzlfellner DAWN 808 415 6 0 029 0 0080 0 0 140
16,15Lukas Breitfuss Die Vierdarter 315 3 0 030 0 0050 1 0 125
16,11Gery Herzgsell DAWN 808 25 1 0 031 0 0020 1 0 140
16,07Alexander Hueber Nagey-Bar 220 5 0 032 0 00100 0 0 125
16,04Ronald Stauffer Müllner Helden 15 1 0 033 0 0010 0 0 100
15,87Walter Hecht Herman's Munster 25 0 0 034 0 0030 0 0 121
15,75Hannes Pal Crazy Ducks 520 2 0 035 0 10100 1 0 180
15,74Ramis Libic Fly High 415 3 0 036 0 0060 1 0 140
15,64Christian Dürnberger Müllner Helden 620 2 0 037 0 1080 0 0 180
15,50Alexander Spatzenegge Fly High 25 0 0 038 0 0000 0 0 95
15,31Franz Wieland Heavy's 7en 820 2 0 039 0 00120 1 0 140
15,28Christian  Kriechebauer Fly High 310 1 0 040 0 0010 0 0 133
15,21Markus Eder Herman's Munster 610 0 0 041 0 0080 0 0 123
15,17Gerald List Heavy's 7en 615 2 0 042 0 0040 0 0 140
15,12Stefan Pusch Die Vierdarter 15 0 0 043 0 0020 0 0 100
14,89Herbert Litzlfellner DAWN 808 515 2 0 044 0 0060 0 0 138
14,80Manuel Neuhofer Nagey-Bar 515 0 0 045 0 0020 0 0 119
14,65Bernhard Altendorfer Crazy Ducks 15 0 0 046 0 0000 0 0 93
14,60Daniel Lechner Nagey-Bar 45 0 0 047 0 0000 0 0 87
14,20Robin Alletsee Müllner Helden 15 1 0 048 0 0020 0 0 123
13,36Andreas Müller Die Vierdarter 35 0 0 049 0 0010 0 0 100
13,34Robert Kaltenegger Crazy Ducks 25 0 0 050 0 0020 0 0 125
13,16Helmut Haslinger Crazy Ducks 110 0 0 051 0 0030 0 0 140
12,72Markus Weichselbaume Crazy Ducks 05 1 0 052 0 0010 0 0 121
11,11Christian Grubinger Heavy's 7en 15 0 0 053 0 0000 0 0 93
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Bull dBL
Wieder Norbert Herman's Munster 6 2,86 1 0 06 31 1 00 3 0
Rabben Matthias Fly High 8 2,48 0 1 05 32 0 00 12 2
Angerer Christoph Herman's Munster 8 2,46 1 0 05 43 0 00 6 5
Grabner Marius Heavy's 7en 8 2,40 0 0 06 34 0 00 11 4
Weichselbaumer Mark Crazy Ducks 2 2,31 0 0 02 15 0 00 2 0
Eisl Julian Nagey-Bar 6 2,26 0 1 03 06 0 10 7 1
Oberascher Hermann Herman's Munster 2 2,25 0 0 02 17 0 00 3 0
Estermann Michael Die Vierdarter 8 2,14 0 1 05 18 0 00 11 2
Libic Ramis Fly High 6 2,13 0 0 04 09 0 00 3 3
Schoerghofer Thomas Crazy Ducks 8 2,12 0 0 04 110 0 10 10 2
Schiessendoppler Alex Nagey-Bar 8 2,10 0 0 05 211 0 00 5 1
Breitfuss Lukas Die Vierdarter 6 2,10 0 0 04 512 0 00 4 2
Pal Hannes Crazy Ducks 8 2,07 0 0 03 213 0 00 10 0
Költringer Gerald Die Vierdarter 6 2,05 1 0 04 214 0 20 10 2
Litzlfellner Marcel DAWN 808 6 1,97 0 0 04 215 0 00 4 3
Straßer Dominik Die Vierdarter 4 1,96 1 0 01 116 0 00 2 1
Eder Markus Herman's Munster 4 1,95 0 0 03 117 0 00 5 1
Haslinger Roland Müllner Helden 6 1,94 0 0 02 118 0 10 10 0
Reiter Mario Herman's Munster 4 1,93 1 0 03 019 0 00 7 0
Erbschwendtner Reinh Fly High 6 1,91 0 1 02 120 0 00 4 0
Schäfer Marcel Heavy's 7en 8 1,90 0 0 05 021 0 10 8 1
Hueber Alexander Nagey-Bar 8 1,89 1 0 03 122 0 10 18 4
List Gerald Heavy's 7en 6 1,89 0 2 05 123 0 00 6 1
Kriechebauer Christian Fly High 4 1,87 1 0 01 124 0 00 2 1
Stadler Heinz Fly High 6 1,86 0 0 02 125 0 00 7 2
Wittmann Manuel Müllner Helden 6 1,85 0 1 02 026 0 10 7 0
Stettner Christian Herman's Munster 6 1,85 0 0 03 227 0 00 7 0
Wesely Claus DAWN 808 4 1,84 0 0 01 028 0 00 3 0
Altendorfer Bernhard Crazy Ducks 2 1,83 0 0 01 029 0 00 1 0
NEUHOFER CHRISTIA Nagey-Bar 2 1,82 0 0 01 030 0 00 1 0
Pötzelsberger Stefan Crazy Ducks 4 1,81 0 1 01 031 0 00 5 1
Spatzenegger Alexand Fly High 2 1,79 0 0 02 032 0 00 2 1
Schmiderer Thomas DAWN 808 6 1,79 0 0 01 033 0 00 5 0
Aschauer Roman Müllner Helden 8 1,78 0 0 03 134 0 10 10 2
Angerer David Die Vierdarter 4 1,74 0 0 01 135 0 10 10 0
Wieland Franz Heavy's 7en 8 1,74 0 0 05 136 0 00 8 2
Haslinger Helmut Crazy Ducks 4 1,71 0 0 02 037 0 00 2 1
Zopf Walter DAWN 808 2 1,70 0 0 00 038 0 00 2 0
Weissenbacher Josef DAWN 808 2 1,70 0 0 02 239 0 00 0 1
Litzlfellner Herbert DAWN 808 6 1,69 0 0 03 240 0 00 10 1
Bischof Martin DAWN 808 4 1,61 0 0 02 141 0 00 5 0
Müller Andreas Die Vierdarter 2 1,53 1 0 00 042 0 00 3 0
Dürnberger Christian Müllner Helden 8 1,48 0 0 02 143 0 00 7 0
Lechner Daniel Nagey-Bar 2 1,48 0 0 00 044 0 00 1 0
Kaltenegger Robert Crazy Ducks 2 1,45 0 0 01 045 0 00 1 0
Pusch Stefan Die Vierdarter 2 1,44 0 0 01 046 0 10 4 0
Neuhofer Manuel Nagey-Bar 6 1,41 0 0 02 147 0 00 3 1
Stauffer Ronald Müllner Helden 2 1,40 0 0 01 048 0 00 5 0
Schickl Tobias Crazy Ducks 2 1,32 0 0 00 049 0 00 0 0
Hecht Walter Herman's Munster 2 1,32 0 0 00 150 0 00 0 0
Grubinger Christian Heavy's 7en 2 1,29 0 0 01 151 0 00 2 0
Alletsee Robin Müllner Helden 2 1,25 0 0 00 052 0 00 0 1
Herzgsell Gery DAWN 808 2 1,20 0 0 01 053 0 10 2 1


